
2
.
2

0
4

.
6

0
5

.
0

0
2

.
2

0
5

.
0

0
2

.
2

0
5

.
0

0
2

.
2

0

2.20.204.851.93.922.76.921.25

.60

.60.603.26.92.77

7
.
0

0
.
9

0
.
9

2
6

.
2

8
.
9

2
5

.
6

2
4

.
6

0

.
2

0

2
.
2

0

16.65 2.55 2.20 5.00 2.20 5.00 2.20 5.00 2.20

.
2

0

50

100

200

0500

TLORIS / PLAN

vsebina

title

oktober 2018

october 2018

fakultetni prostori

school spaces

komunikacije

communications

prostor galerije

gallery space

galerijske stene

gallery walls

135,00 m

2

668,50 m

2

1:150

merilo

scale

datum

date

GALERIJA UL PEF

GALLERY U L PEF

Jerko Gluščević u.d.i.a.

01

list

page



50

100

200

0500

2.45

5
.
6
2

.
9
2

6
.
2
8

.
9
2

.
8
5

2.55 2.20 5.00 2.20 5.00 2.20 5.00

2
.
4

5

2.45

5
.
0
0

2
.
2
0

5
.
0
0

2
.
2
0

5
.
0
0

2
.
4
5

1.93.922.76.921.25.60

.60

.603.26

1

3

0

5

7

2
0
9

1
1

POGLEDI / VIEWS

vsebina

title

oktober 2018

october 2018

premični razstavni panoji

mobile exhibiting panels

kom

pcs

15

1:150

merilo

scale

datum

date

Jerko Gluščević u.d.i.a.

02

list

page

prostor galerije

gallery space

galerijske stene

gallery walls

135,00 m

2

668,50 m

2

GALERIJA UL PEF

GALLERY U L PEF


	Sheets and Views
	PEF-A3-1
	PEF-A3-2


